# L04000074159

	(Requesto	or's Name)	
	(Address)	·	
	(Address)		
	(City/State	z/Zip/Phone	#)
. PICK-UF	· 🗆	WAIT	MAIL
	(Business	Entity Nam	ne)
	(Documer	it Number)	
Certified Copies		Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing (	Officer:	
lame vailabili <b>ty</b>	-		
Document Lxaminer	· Doc		
Updater	ŪΩΩñ.	ce Use Onl	y
Updater Verifyer	Dag		
Acknowledgement	DCC	!	
W. P. Verifyer	DCC		



900041716429

10/12/04--01019--010 \*\*180.00

STATE VALUE 23

## CONCH CRUISER LLC 4908 Oak Island Road Orlando, FL 32809

Telephone: (407) 857-3619

Fax: (407) 855-7527

October 6, 2004

STATE OF FLORIDA Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Filing of Certificate of Conversion of Delaware LLC to Florida LLC Filing of Articles of Organization
Filing of Registered Agent Designation

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed you will find our check #1087, in the amount of \$180.00 made payable to Florida Department of State for the following:

\$100.00	Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$25.00	Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation
\$25.00	Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion
\$30.00	Certified Copy
\$180.00	check #1087

Thank you in advance for your cooperation in this matter. If you have any questions or require additional information, please me a call at 407-908-4548 - cell.

Sincerely,

Pete Madison

PM/cb

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Conch Cruser, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Beverly Madison  (Name of Person)	
(Name of Person)	
Conch Cruiser, LLC (Firm/Company)	
4908 DAK ISLAND ROAD (Address)	
(Address)	
Orlando, FL 32809 Es 32 (City/State and Zip Code)	
(City/State and Zip Code)	i i
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	F
Beverly Madison at 407 851-5527 Name of Person) at (407) Replacement (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	g servere
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

### CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

Pursuant to section 608.439, Florida Statutes, the following unincorporated business entity hereby submits the <u>attached articles of organization</u> and this certificate of conversion to convert to a Florida limited liability company:

FIRST: The	e name of the uninc	orporated business	immediately pric	or to filing this	document wa	S:
	Conch	Cruiser	LLC	- ·		_•
		. *		* <u>*</u> .		
SECOND:	The date on which	and the jurisdiction	in which the unit	ncorporated bu	isiness was fir	rst
	therwise came into					
A.	Date:	4/22/03				
B.	Jurisdiction:	Delaware	<del> </del>			
C.	If different from	the above noted ju	risdiction, the jur	isdiction imme	ediately prior	to
	its conversion:				<b></b> I	
	_			**************************************		
THIRD: Th	ie name of the limit	ed liability compan	y as set forth in th	he <i>attached</i> art	néles of	
organization				<del></del>	FK 3	
-		ruise	110			4
	CONCL	ruisci	~ LLC			م 'اؤ وسي ، م_
					12 28.58.58.58.58.58.58.58.58.58.58.58.58.58	ā
					Lio	*******
			·	, ,	_ n >	SA MA
	Signature of a Me	mber or an Authori	zed Representati	ve of a Membe	er 🤃 🚃	******
		ection 608.408(3), Flori			ıment : N	
	constitutes an affirmat	ion under the penalties	of perjury that the f	acts stated herein	are true.) W	
		Peter MA	disoN			
		Typed or Printed N	ame of Signee	·		

#### FILING FEES:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation

\$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(Note: Section 608.439, F.S., does not provide for a corporation to convert to a limited liability company.)

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Conch Cruiser, LLC	-
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company	y is:
Principal Office Address:  Mailing Address:	
4908 DAK ISLAND ROOD 4908 DAK ISLAND RO	ad
4908 OAK ISLAND ROOD 4908 OAK ISLAND RO Orlando, FL 32809 Orlando, FL 3280°	7
7:00 Si	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:  The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	
Peter Madison D	Ü
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Orlando, FLORIDA 32809 City, State, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:			
MGRM	Beverly Madison 6545 Cay Circle Belle Isle, FL 32809			
MGRM	Peter Madison 4908 OAK ISLAND Road Orlando, FL 32809			
<u>MGRM</u>	Michael Agosto 189 Jamaica Lone Orlando, FL 32809			
	73 8			
(Use attachment if necessary)	CCI 12			
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested?			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	23 H 23			
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.				
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)				
Peter M.	adison			
Typed or pril	nted name of signee			

Fifing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)